First Name
Karly
Dacotah
Julianna
Vittoria
Allison
Morgan
Alexa
Samantha
Lilly
Brandon
Logan
Amanda
Gennevieve
Joshua
Wrangle
Devin

Sara
Malena
Tanner
Dylan

Eric
Matthew
Isabella
Aaron

Erin

Tyler
Brandon
Claudia
Matteo
Alexandria
Steven
Rachel
Carleton
Ramsey
Alyssa
Amanda
Collin
Laura Marie
Scout

MidWayFoundat
> M s
= CHALLENG

CHANGING THE FUTURE OF YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS

Hometown Challenge Air Rifle Scores

Last Name
Potts
Faught
Hays
Watts
Buesseler

Vander Linden

Potts
Hurst
Polakovic
Alexander
Michael
Hintz
Sowers
Potts
Kruckenberg
Uhrich
Bauman
Childers
Barth
Tonel
Uetrecht
Stout
Baldwin
Hoversten
Gestl
Linneman
Evans
Weber
Yoon
Watts
Katsuyama
Brandt
Liden
Bottorff
Eklund
Wolfe

Fox
Jeansonne
Dahir

Age Group
15 - 25 (High School/College)

26 and over (Adult)

15 - 25 (High School/College)
15 - 25 (High School/College)
15 - 25 (High School/College)
15 - 25 (High School/College)
15 - 25 (High School/College)
15 - 25 (High School/College)
15 - 25 (High School/College)
15 - 25 (High School/College)
14 and under (Youth)

15 - 25 (High School/College)
15 - 25 (High School/College)
15 - 25 (High School/College)
15 - 25 (High School/College)
26 and over (Adult)

15 - 25 (High School/College)
15 - 25 (High School/College)
15 - 25 (High School/College)
14 and under (Youth)

15 - 25 (High School/College)
15 - 25 (High School/College)
15 - 25 (High School/College)
15 - 25 (High School/College)
26 and over (Adult)

15 - 25 (High School/College)
15 - 25 (High School/College)
15 - 25 (High School/College)
15 - 25 (High School/College)
14 and under (Youth)

26 and over (Adult)

15 - 25 (High School/College)
15 - 25 (High School/College)
15 - 25 (High School/College)
15 - 25 (High School/College)
15 - 25 (High School/College)
15 - 25 (High School/College)
15 - 25 (High School/College)
15 - 25 (High School/College)

Air Rifle Score
593
589
587
586
585
584
583
580
578
577
576
575
575
575
574
571
571
570
570
567
567
567
566
564
562
562
561
561
561
558
555
554
553
550
549
547
546
546
543



Ziva
Logan
Cameron
Wyatt
Kate
Parker
Gabby
Megan
Teresa
Will
Jack
Tessa
Reagan
Corbin
Cade
Brenna
Ella

Lilly
Kim
Nandu
Michelle
Kateryna
Zoe

Hyo 'Todd
Elly
Marshel
Tammie
Amelia
Ronald
Jason
Chrystal
Henry
Steven
josh
josh
josh
Crissa

Swick
Bonivert
Zwart
Asbell
Stewart
Sullivan
Welhoelter
Jaros
Sellers
Brandt
O'Brien
Haws

Clark
Jockers
Maschino
Paisley
Allen
Nichols
Kirschbaum
Govindaswamy
Ikejiani
Kruckenberg
Pearson
Yoon

Russ

Reed
Asbell
Kremer
Kruckenberg
Maschino
Maschino
Campbell
Ray

poole

poole

poole
Portis

14 and under (Youth)

15 - 25 (High School/College)
26 and over (Adult)

26 and over (Adult)

15 - 25 (High School/College)
14 and under (Youth)

15 - 25 (High School/College)
14 and under (Youth)

26 and over (Adult)

14 and under (Youth)

15 - 25 (High School/College)
15 - 25 (High School/College)
15 - 25 (High School/College)
26 and over (Adult)

15 - 25 (High School/College)
15 - 25 (High School/College)
15 - 25 (High School/College)
15 - 25 (High School/College)
15 - 25 (High School/College)
15 - 25 (High School/College)
15 - 25 (High School/College)
26 and over (Adult)

15 - 25 (High School/College)
26 and over (Adult)

14 and under (Youth)

26 and over (Adult)

26 and over (Adult)

15 - 25 (High School/College)
26 and over (Adult)

26 and over (Adult)

26 and over (Adult)

15 - 25 (High School/College)
26 and over (Adult)

14 and under (Youth)

14 and under (Youth)

14 and under (Youth)

15 - 25 (High School/College)

543
542
541
541
539
537
529
528
526
523
503
498
496
489
474
462
427
427
414
397
390
381
381
360
344
339
333
317
289
278
276
213
202
185
185
185



