

Hometown Challenge Air Rifle Scores

First Name	Last Name	Age Group	Air Rifle Score
Karly	Potts	15 - 25 (High School/College)	593
Dacotah	Faught	26 and over (Adult)	589
Julianna	Hays	15 - 25 (High School/College)	587
Vittoria	Watts	15 - 25 (High School/College)	586
Allison	Buesseler	15 - 25 (High School/College)	585
Morgan	Vander Linden	15 - 25 (High School/College)	584
Alexa	Potts	15 - 25 (High School/College)	583
Samantha	Hurst	15 - 25 (High School/College)	580
Lilly	Polakovic	15 - 25 (High School/College)	578
Brandon	Alexander	15 - 25 (High School/College)	577
Logan	Michael	14 and under (Youth)	576
Amanda	Hintz	15 - 25 (High School/College)	575
Gennevieve	Sowers	15 - 25 (High School/College)	575
Joshua	Potts	15 - 25 (High School/College)	575
Wrangle	Kruckenberg	15 - 25 (High School/College)	574
Devin	Uhrich	26 and over (Adult)	571
Sara	Bauman	15 - 25 (High School/College)	571
Malena	Childers	15 - 25 (High School/College)	570
Tanner	Barth	15 - 25 (High School/College)	570
Dylan	Tonel	14 and under (Youth)	567
Eric	Uetrecht	15 - 25 (High School/College)	567
Matthew	Stout	15 - 25 (High School/College)	567
Isabella	Baldwin	15 - 25 (High School/College)	566
Aaron	Hoversten	15 - 25 (High School/College)	564
Erin	Gestl	26 and over (Adult)	562
Tyler	Linneman	15 - 25 (High School/College)	562
Brandon	Evans	15 - 25 (High School/College)	561
Claudia	Weber	15 - 25 (High School/College)	561
Matteo	Yoon	15 - 25 (High School/College)	561
Alexandria	Watts	14 and under (Youth)	558
Steven	Katsuyama	26 and over (Adult)	555
Rachel	Brandt	15 - 25 (High School/College)	554
Carleton	Liden	15 - 25 (High School/College)	553
Ramsey	Bottorff	15 - 25 (High School/College)	550
Alyssa	Eklund	15 - 25 (High School/College)	549
Amanda	Wolfe	15 - 25 (High School/College)	547
Collin	Fox	15 - 25 (High School/College)	546
Laura Marie	Jeansonne	15 - 25 (High School/College)	546
Scout	Dahir	15 - 25 (High School/College)	543

Ziva	Swick	14 and under (Youth)	543
Logan	Bonivert	15 - 25 (High School/College)	542
Cameron	Zwart	26 and over (Adult)	541
Wyatt	Asbell	26 and over (Adult)	541
Kate	Stewart	15 - 25 (High School/College)	539
Parker	Sullivan	14 and under (Youth)	537
Gabby	Welhoelter	15 - 25 (High School/College)	529
Megan	Jaros	14 and under (Youth)	528
Teresa	Sellers	26 and over (Adult)	526
Will	Brandt	14 and under (Youth)	523
Jack	O'Brien	15 - 25 (High School/College)	503
Tessa	Haws	15 - 25 (High School/College)	498
Reagan	Clark	15 - 25 (High School/College)	496
Corbin	Jockers	26 and over (Adult)	489
Cade	Maschino	15 - 25 (High School/College)	474
Brenna	Paisley	15 - 25 (High School/College)	462
Ella	Allen	15 - 25 (High School/College)	427
Lilly	Nichols	15 - 25 (High School/College)	427
Kim	Kirschbaum	15 - 25 (High School/College)	414
Nandu	Govindaswamy	15 - 25 (High School/College)	397
Michelle	Ikejiani	15 - 25 (High School/College)	390
Kateryna	Kruckenberg	26 and over (Adult)	381
Zoe	Pearson	15 - 25 (High School/College)	381
Hyo 'Todd'	Yoon	26 and over (Adult)	360
Elly	Russ	14 and under (Youth)	344
Marshel	Reed	26 and over (Adult)	339
Tammie	Asbell	26 and over (Adult)	333
Amelia	Kremer	15 - 25 (High School/College)	317
Ronald	Kruckenberg	26 and over (Adult)	289
Jason	Maschino	26 and over (Adult)	278
Chrystal	Maschino	26 and over (Adult)	276
Henry	Campbell	15 - 25 (High School/College)	213
Steven	Ray	26 and over (Adult)	202
josh	poole	14 and under (Youth)	185
josh	poole	14 and under (Youth)	185
josh	poole	14 and under (Youth)	185
Crissa	Portis	15 - 25 (High School/College)	0